
Place
Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 
Bars

H. Bar
Team 
Ded. Total

1 27.300 22.800 25.700 26.225 26.600 24.850 0.000 153.475

2 27.100 23.050 24.950 26.050 26.050 25.650 0.000 152.850

3 24.500 22.300 23.900 25.400 25.400 23.250 0.000 144.750

4 24.650 22.350 25.550 23.650 25.150 22.150 0.000 143.500

5 24.650 19.650 22.650 24.100 22.700 21.300 0.000 135.050

6 25.650 20.550 22.950 21.750 21.850 19.450 0.000 132.200

7 25.400 18.400 21.200 23.050 23.000 20.450 0.000 131.500

8 23.650 16.700 23.700 22.150 22.650 20.100 0.000 128.950

9 21.600 16.700 19.800 22.150 22.450 18.950 0.000 121.650

10 23.650 16.950 20.550 24.700 20.300 14.600 0.000 120.750

11 17.150 10.150 19.100 21.750 18.350 14.550 0.000 101.050

12 13.250 8.700 17.700 18.850 12.550 11.800 0.000 82.850
13 9.300 8.000 9.050 8.950 7.950 7.700 0.000 50.950

Glenbrook North
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard West

Hinsdale Central
Niles North
Lake Park

Glenbrook South

School

David Donaldson Invite 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 13, 2019

T e a m      T o t a l s

Hinsdale South
Naperville Central

Homewood-Flossmoor
Timothy Christian

Glenbard North

Lyons Township



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.550 8.750 8.450 8.300 9.400 7.800 52.250
2 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.400 8.650 8.200 8.850 8.600 9.150 51.850
3 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.100 7.500 8.150 8.875 8.850 8.550 51.025
4 Scotty Schnurr 0 Timothy Christian 9.300 8.000 9.050 8.950 7.950 7.700 50.950
5 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 9.050 7.750 7.600 8.250 9.050 8.800 50.500
6 Cam Hardagree 0 Glenbrook North 8.850 7.000 8.000 8.900 8.800 8.800 50.350
7 Daniel Lavrentiev 0 Glenbrook North 9.100 7.100 8.050 8.550 7.550 8.700 49.050
8 MATTHEW CIHLAR 0 Hinsdale Central 8.650 6.850 8.250 8.500 8.150 8.400 48.800
9 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.050 6.650 7.350 8.350 8.650 7.900 46.950

10 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 9.400 6.950 7.500 8.150 7.950 6.950 46.900
11 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 9.350 6.800 7.100 7.950 7.750 7.850 46.800
12 THOMAS MONSON 0 Hinsdale Central 7.950 6.800 7.350 7.700 7.400 8.250 45.450
13 Ryan Bekanon 0 Niles North 8.950 6.450 8.150 7.200 7.400 7.150 45.300
13 Dante Kelekolio 0 Glenbrook South 8.450 6.250 7.700 7.700 7.700 7.500 45.300
15 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 7.950 5.200 7.000 8.450 8.200 8.150 44.950
16 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 6.800 5.950 7.150 9.000 7.450 5.100 41.450
17 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 7.650 6.000 7.150 7.450 6.900 4.200 39.350
18 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 6.950 2.300 7.200 7.900 5.950 5.600 35.900
19 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.400 3.750 7.000 6.400 6.250 6.800 35.600
20 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.550 5.450 6.300 6.100 6.650 4.200 35.250
21 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 7.400 2.900 5.800 7.550 5.250 5.750 34.650
22 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.850 2.950 6.250 6.000 6.300 5.000 34.350

David Donaldson Invite 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 13, 2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.550
2 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 9.400
3 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 9.350
4 Scotty Schnurr 0 Timothy Christian 9.300
5 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 9.150
5 Eamon Henning 0 Glenbrook North 9.150
7 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 9.100
7 Daniel Lavrentiev 0 Glenbrook North 9.100
9 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 9.050

10 Ryan Bekanon 0 Niles North 8.950
11 Cam Hardagree 0 Glenbrook North 8.850
12 MATTHEW CIHLAR 0 Hinsdale Central 8.650
13 Dante Kelekolio 0 Glenbrook South 8.450
14 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.400
14 Kyle Wilson 0 Niles North 8.400
16 Zakhari Dobson 0 Niles North 8.300
17 Henry Mihindou 0 Hinsdale South 8.100
17 Drew Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 8.100
19 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.050
19 Tony Tarpeh 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.050
19 NICKY ARMONDA 0 Hinsdale Central 8.050
22 THOMAS MONSON 0 Hinsdale Central 7.950
22 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 7.950
24 Keenan Stewart 0 Hinsdale South 7.900
25 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.850
26 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.800
27 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 7.750
28 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 7.650
28 Ethan Charvet 0 Glenbrook South 7.650
30 Michael Smalec 0 Glenbrook South 7.550
31 Tushry Bat Adar 0 Glenbrook South 7.500
32 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 7.400
32 Youssof Hamad 0 Hinsdale Central 7.400
34 Jonathan Yangas 0 Glenbard West 7.350
35 Steve Nguyen 0 Glenbard West 7.150
36 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 7.100
37 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 6.950
38 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 6.800
39 Michal Guzek 0 Lake Park 6.650
40 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.550
41 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.400
42 Lukasz Makowiecki 0 Lake Park 5.300
43 Jacob Belencio 0 Glenbard North 5.250
44 Kyle Gunter 0 Naperville Central 2.800

David Donaldson Invite 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 13, 2019

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 8.750
2 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.650
3 Casey Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 8.600
4 Scotty Schnurr 0 Timothy Christian 8.000
5 Gavin Byrd 0 Niles North 7.900
6 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.750
7 Coley McArdle 0 Glenbard West 7.700
8 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 7.550
9 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 7.500

10 Ryan Suarez 0 Glenbrook North 7.350
11 Daniel Lavrentiev 0 Glenbrook North 7.100
12 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.000
12 Cam Hardagree 0 Glenbrook North 7.000
14 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 6.950
15 MATTHEW CIHLAR 0 Hinsdale Central 6.850
16 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 6.800
16 THOMAS MONSON 0 Hinsdale Central 6.800
18 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.650
19 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.500
20 Ryan Bekanon 0 Niles North 6.450
21 Dante Kelekolio 0 Glenbrook South 6.250
22 Kyle Wilson 0 Niles North 6.200
23 Jacob Belencio 0 Glenbard North 6.050
24 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 6.000
24 KOBY TURRENTINE 0 Hinsdale Central 6.000
26 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 5.950
27 Steve Nguyen 0 Glenbard West 5.900
28 JOHN HOHE 0 Hinsdale Central 5.800
29 Trevor Formento 0 Glenbard West 5.700
30 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 5.450
31 Said Romero 0 Glenbrook South 5.400
32 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 5.200
33 Tushry Bat Adar 0 Glenbrook South 5.050
34 Zac Lowery 0 Hinsdale South 5.000
35 Dylan Perez 0 Glenbard North 4.900
36 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 4.650
36 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 4.650
38 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 4.600
39 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 4.350
40 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 3.750
41 Jesse Carrillo 0 Hinsdale South 3.100
42 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 2.950
43 Joseph Guzman 0 Naperville Central 2.900
43 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 2.900
45 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 2.300
46 King Malaki Smith 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 2.000

David Donaldson Invite 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 13, 2019

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 9.300
2 Scotty Schnurr 0 Timothy Christian 9.050
3 Len Phuong 0 Glenbard West 9.000
4 Casey Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 8.600
5 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 8.450
6 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.350
7 Ryan Suarez 0 Glenbrook North 8.300
8 Hayden Olenec 0 Lyons Township 8.250
8 MATTHEW CIHLAR 0 Hinsdale Central 8.250

10 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.200
11 Ryan Bekanon 0 Niles North 8.150
11 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 8.150
13 Forrest Eriksson 0 Glenbrook South 8.100
13 Joel Kekic 0 Glenbard West 8.100
15 Daniel Lavrentiev 0 Glenbrook North 8.050
16 Cam Hardagree 0 Glenbrook North 8.000
17 Gavin Byrd 0 Niles North 7.950
18 Matt Rubel 0 Glenbrook South 7.900
19 Dante Kelekolio 0 Glenbrook South 7.700
20 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.600
20 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 7.600
22 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 7.500
23 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.350
23 THOMAS MONSON 0 Hinsdale Central 7.350
25 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 7.200
26 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 7.150
26 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 7.150
28 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.100
29 NICKY ARMONDA 0 Hinsdale Central 7.050
30 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.000
30 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 7.000
32 Zakhari Dobson 0 Niles North 6.850
33 KP Santos 0 Glenbrook South 6.750
34 Jacob Tutoky 0 Lake Park 6.600
35 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 6.500
36 KOBY TURRENTINE 0 Hinsdale Central 6.450
37 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.300
38 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.250
38 Henry Mihindou 0 Hinsdale South 6.250
40 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 6.100
41 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 5.850
42 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 5.800
43 Max Janke 0 Naperville Central 5.750
44 Justin Strong 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 4.450
45 Hsar Lwen 0 Wheaton Co-Op 4.400
46 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 3.700
47 Jesse Carrillo 0 Hinsdale South 2.300

David Donaldson Invite 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 13, 2019

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 9.100
2 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 9.000
3 Scotty Schnurr 0 Timothy Christian 8.950
4 Cam Hardagree 0 Glenbrook North 8.900
5 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 8.875
6 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.850
7 Casey Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 8.600
8 Daniel Lavrentiev 0 Glenbrook North 8.550
9 MATTHEW CIHLAR 0 Hinsdale Central 8.500

10 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 8.450
11 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.350
12 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 8.300
13 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.250
13 Henry Mihindou 0 Hinsdale South 8.250
15 Tony Tarpeh 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.200
15 Oliver Kaputska 0 Glenbrook North 8.200
17 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 8.150
18 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.950
19 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 7.900
19 Genaro Giovingo Mino 0 Lyons Township 7.900
19 NICKY ARMONDA 0 Hinsdale Central 7.900
22 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 7.750
23 THOMAS MONSON 0 Hinsdale Central 7.700
23 Dante Kelekolio 0 Glenbrook South 7.700
25 Kyle Wilson 0 Niles North 7.650
25 Michael Smalec 0 Glenbrook South 7.650
27 Jonathan Yangas 0 Glenbard West 7.600
28 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 7.550
29 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 7.450
30 Ryan Bekanon 0 Niles North 7.200
31 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 6.950
31 Steve Nguyen 0 Glenbard West 6.950
33 Zakhari Dobson 0 Niles North 6.900
33 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 6.900
35 Ethan Charvet 0 Glenbrook South 6.800
35 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 6.800
37 Youssof Hamad 0 Hinsdale Central 6.700
38 Michal Guzek 0 Lake Park 6.500
39 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.400
40 Max Janke 0 Naperville Central 6.300
41 King Malaki Smith 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.250
42 Justin Strong 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.200
43 Matt Hanssen 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.100
43 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.100
45 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.000
46 Max Hedger 0 Hinsdale South 1.000

David Donaldson Invite 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 13, 2019

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.400
2 Casey Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 9.300
3 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 9.050
4 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 8.850
5 Cam Hardagree 0 Glenbrook North 8.800
6 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 8.700
7 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.650
8 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.600
9 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 8.200

10 Marty Franz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.150
10 MATTHEW CIHLAR 0 Hinsdale Central 8.150
12 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 7.950
12 Scotty Schnurr 0 Timothy Christian 7.950
12 Ryan Suarez 0 Glenbrook North 7.950
15 Charlie Denenberg 0 Glenbard West 7.900
16 Abu Syed 0 Glenbard West 7.850
17 Gavin Byrd 0 Niles North 7.800
18 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.750
19 Dante Kelekolio 0 Glenbrook South 7.700
19 Maxwell Mcwilliams 0 Glenbrook South 7.700
21 Daniel Lavrentiev 0 Glenbrook North 7.550
22 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 7.450
22 Lachin khavanov 0 Glenbard North 7.450
24 Matt Hanssen 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.400
24 Ryan Bekanon 0 Niles North 7.400
24 THOMAS MONSON 0 Hinsdale Central 7.400
27 Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 7.350
28 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 7.300
29 Michael Smalec 0 Glenbrook South 7.250
30 Genaro Giovingo Mino 0 Lyons Township 7.200
31 Tim Froelich 0 Naperville Central 7.150
31 NICKY ARMONDA 0 Hinsdale Central 7.150
33 KP Santos 0 Glenbrook South 7.050
34 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 6.900
34 HERBERT WANG 0 Hinsdale Central 6.900
36 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 6.800
37 Zakhari Dobson 0 Niles North 6.650
37 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 6.650
39 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.300
40 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 6.250
40 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.250
42 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 5.950
42 Zac Lowery 0 Hinsdale South 5.950
44 Jesse Carrillo 0 Hinsdale South 5.850
45 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 5.250
45 Max Janke 0 Naperville Central 5.250
47 Kyle Wilson 0 Niles North 4.900

David Donaldson Invite 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 13, 2019

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Cade Houlihan 0 Wheaton Co-Op 9.150
2 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.800
2 Cam Hardagree 0 Glenbrook North 8.800
4 Daniel Lavrentiev 0 Glenbrook North 8.700
5 Alec Paras 0 Lyons Township 8.550
6 MATTHEW CIHLAR 0 Hinsdale Central 8.400
7 THOMAS MONSON 0 Hinsdale Central 8.250
8 Kevin Kaputska 0 Glenbrook North 8.150
8 Brandon Dao 0 Glenbard North 8.150

10 Connor Lapano 0 Glenbard West 7.950
11 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.900
12 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.850
13 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 7.800
14 Scotty Schnurr 0 Timothy Christian 7.700
15 Ryan Suarez 0 Glenbrook North 7.600
16 Randy Yonan 0 Lyons Township 7.500
16 Dante Kelekolio 0 Glenbrook South 7.500
18 Ryan Bekanon 0 Niles North 7.150
19 Genaro Giovingo Mino 0 Lyons Township 7.000
20 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 6.950
21 Gavin Byrd 0 Niles North 6.850
22 Camoren Collins 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.800
23 Maxwell Mcwilliams 0 Glenbrook South 6.450
24 Yousuf Khan 0 Glenbard West 6.400
25 Dan Ochowicz 0 Glenbard North 6.350
26 Andy Votava 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.200
27 Michael Polakow 0 Glenbrook South 6.150
28 Jose Correa 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.000
29 Grant Williams 0 Glenbard West 5.900
30 David Majka 0 Naperville Central 5.750
31 Lukasz Makowiecki 0 Lake Park 5.650
32 Jeremy Venegas 0 Naperville Central 5.600
33 Kyle Wilson 0 Niles North 5.450
34 Elijah Lashey 0 Hinsdale South 5.300
35 Anthony Anderson 0 Hinsdale South 5.100
35 Matt Rubel 0 Glenbrook South 5.100
37 Emmanuel Jackson 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.000
38 Troy Meiszner 0 Lake Park 4.700
39 Youssof Hamad 0 Hinsdale Central 4.650
40 David Sem 0 Glenbard North 4.450
41 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 4.200
41 Miguel Nolasco 0 Glenbard North 4.200
43 Zakhari Dobson 0 Niles North 3.800
44 NICKY ARMONDA 0 Hinsdale Central 3.350
45 Kyle Gunter 0 Naperville Central 3.200
45 Zac Lowery 0 Hinsdale South 3.200

David Donaldson Invite 2019
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 13, 2019

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r


